Lucan Library Book Clubs

Monday Lunchtime
Book Club

Monday 26th May, 12 hoon
New members welcome

Junior Book Club

Wednesday 28th May 3.30pm
New members welcome

Wednesday Book 1
Club SR

Wednesday 28th May 7pm
New members welcome J
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Knitting Group for Adults

‘\’ Meets every Monday 10am - 12pm . . . .

No booking required
Poet’s Perch - Adults Poetry
Group
Tuesday 6th May, 6.30pm
Guest speaker: Ryan Duggins
All welcome!

Classic Film Club

Tuesday 20th May 5.30pm
Register at Library Desk

Creative Writing Group for
Adults

Thurs 8th & 22" May, 10am - Noon
New members most welcome

Thursday 22nd May, 2pm - 4pm
South Dublin Volunteer Centre

Thursday 15th May, 3.30pm
For 9-12year olds. Booking essential
via Eventbrite

Wednesday 21st May, 3.30pm
For 8-12year olds. Booking essential via
Eventbrite. Posters will be displayed at the
Festival Marquee!

Monastic Origins of Christchurch
Cathedral by Dr Stuart Kinsella

Thursday 1st May, 7pm

All welcome.

——

Wednesday 14th May, 10am
Sensory Playtime for Pre School Children
with Rebecca McDermott
Booking Essential via Eventbrite
Mondays 12*", 19" 26" May, 4pm

STEM Hour for 9-12 yrs with Blue Connect
Booking Essential via email:
adamstownblueconnect@gmail.com

P) |- 6“4'.n\\‘~
_4-~=Storytime for Under 6s
Tuesdays, 3pm. All welcome!

Parent & Baby Reflexology
Tuesday 13th May 9.45am

Booking Essential via Eventbrite

. . Library Crafts for Under 6s with Meabh

Tuesday 27th May 3.30pm
Booking Essential via Eventbrite
Little Wiggles Toddler Time
Thursday 29th May 10am (to be confirmed)
Booking Essential via Eventbrite
Musical Tots with Karen Donnellan
Saturday 31st May, 10.30am

Booking Essential via Eventbrite

Bealtaine Festival

An Age & Opportunity arts initiative

Live Music at the Library
Claire Sherry & Stephen Fagan
Saturday 10" May, 2pm.All welcome.

Felt Needling Workshop for
Adults with Martina Kirwan
Saturday 17" May, 2pm
Booking Essential via Eventbrite

Table Quiz for Adults

Thursday 22nd May, 2pm - 4pm
Register at Desk

Stitch and Sustain: Sewing for Adults
Wednesday 14th May, 5.45pm-8pm
Booking Essential via Eventbrite
Ways to Save Home Energy with
CODEMA
Thursday 15th May, 6.30pm
All welcome
Eco Friendly Cleaning Products with
Aoife Munn. Wednesday 7" May, 6.30

A Year in the Woods

Monday 19th May, 6.30pm
All welcome
Paul Clements talks about his time in a
Eral cottage in the the woodlands of
Montalto Estate, Co. Down.

www.lucanlibrarydublin.eventbrite.ie

- +Lucan Library event information can be subject to change -

Please refer to a staff member for latest information



